Sijoitus  Nimi
Place Name
01 Alonen

02 Vartiainen
03 Perkko

04  Hyyppa
05 Kalpala

06 Makinen
07  Kurtelius
08 Koponen
09 Lehtovuori
10 Reims

11 Simola

12  Viljamaa
13 Kekkonen
14 Juurtola
15 Alonen

16 Kallio

17 Elo

18 Kauranen
19 Hakkinen
20 Hovilainen
21 Hampaala
22 Vassinen
23 Hampaala
24  Haapaniemi
25 Forss

26  Nieminen
27 Juhonen

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 11.3.- 12.3. 1950

Kansainvalinen miesten pujottelukilpailu
International Slalom Men
Lahti 11.3.1950

Pentti
Aimo
Osmo
Vilho
Eino
Esko
[Imari
Uuno
Toivo
Stig
P.A.
Olavi
Antero
Tauno
Pekka
Jaakko
Eino
Erkk
Kalevi
Jukka
Pekka
Lauri
Heikki
Pentti
Lasse
Matti
Niilo

Seura
Club

Slalom-Seura
OHS
Slalom-Seura
Pujottelijat
Slalom-Seura
Slalom-Seura
Slalom-Seura

Puijon Hiihta,.
LHS

G:kulla IF Kamr.
LHS

LHS
Slalom-Seura
K:kosken Us.

Slalom-Seura
Slalom-Seura
Slalom-Seura
Ruotsinp. Kisai.
Hankas. Hanka
Slalom-Seura
Ruotsinp. Kisai.
LHS

Ruotsinp. Kisai.
Slalom-Seura
LHS
Pujottelijat
Puijon Hiihta,.

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

33,3
33,4
34,4
34,8
35,5
35,3
34,0
36,0
36,5
36,5
37,1
36,0
37,2
37,4
38,0
37,1
39,0
38,4
38,6
39,1
39,2
39,8
40,0
37,5
43,9
37,6
36,0

2 Lasku
2 Run

32,1
33,0
34,7
35,0
34,4
34,6
36,2
35,1
34,6
34,8
34,6
36,0
35,3
36,0
35,7
36,6
36,0
37,5
37,3
39,0
38,9
39,2
39,5
42,3
38,7
46,2

Aika
Time

65,4
66,4
69,1
69,8
69,9
69,9
70,2
71,1
71,1
71,3
71,7
72,0
72,5
73,4
73,7
73,7
75,0
75,9
75,9
78,1
78,1
79,0
79,5
79,8
82,6
83,8



